
AGC Red Individual

Course Company First Last Score
Red Guido Jack Gibbs 94
Red Pape-Dawson Caleb Chance 94
Red Bartlett Cocke Tanner Bernal 94
Red EZ Bel Bryan Donnell 92
Red Alterman #2 Leonard De Braska 91
Red Alterman #2 Austin Moore 91
Red Alterman #2 Brad Guilladeau 91
Red Guido Bryer Belk 91
Red T&D Moravits Adolfo Adam 91
Red Chamberlin Jeff Williams 90
Red Turner #2 Sean Moran 90
Red EZ Bel Evan Fowler 90
Red Guido Lonnie Knight 89
Red GW Mitchell #1 Nick Vasile 88
Red Alterman #2 Adam Huron 88
Red Four Seasons Disposal Corbyn Byrom 88
Red Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 88
Red EZ Bel Taylor Rodriguez 87
Red SA Masonry & Steel Mike Welch 86
Red Nunnelly Daryl 86
Red Mazzella Midco Felipe Castillo 85
Red Chamberlin Brett Schropp 85
Red Marek Brothers Oscar Jimenez 85
Red GW Mitchell #2 TJ Farmer 84
Red Mazzella Midco Gerard Orta 83
Red Byrne Metals Matt Hubbell 82
Red GW Mitchell #2 Matthew Van Orman 82
Red Chamberlin Nick Flory 82
Red Four Seasons Disposal Cavin Newberry 81
Red Marek Brothers Gabe Bostick 80
Red RDO Equipment Bobby Campbell 79
Red Guido Albert Guitierrez Jr 78
Red RDO Equipment Matt Turner 78
Red T&D Moravits Brian L 78
Red Four Seasons Disposal Brett Barnett 77



AGC Red Individual

Red Pape-Dawson Emilano G 77
Red SA Masonry & Steel Chris Moore 76
Red SA Masonry & Steel Roland Hernandez 76
Red Marek Brothers Jon Marek 76
Red RDO Equipment George McInvale 74
Red GW Mitchell #2 Daniel Gunn 73
Red GDA Contractors Travis Moore 73
Red Turner #1 Benson Phillips 73
Red T&D Moravits Bill R 73
Red GW Mitchell #1 John Rodriguez 72
Red Nunnelly Mike 72
Red Turner #2 Shelby Harris 72
Red Pape-Dawson Austin R 71
Red RDO Equipment Josh Verette 70
Red Turner #1 Sean Ray 69
Red Byrne Metals Michael Boeck 68
Red Mazzella Midco Will Rigby 67
Red GW Mitchell #1 Robert Heising 67
Red GDA Contractors Patrick Horn 67
Red T&D Moravits Kris M 67
Red GW Mitchell #2 Mark Spielman 66
Red Nunnelly Robert 65
Red Turner #1 Russell Robinson 65
Red Nunnelly Reid 63
Red Mazzella Midco Ash Smith 60
Red GDA Contractors Jose Luis Rodriguez 60
Red Turner #2 Jarod Kitchen 59
Red Bartlett Cocke Ryan Wassler 58
Red Marek Brothers Todd Winder 57
Red Byrne Metals Anthony Gonzalez 53
Red GW Mitchell #1 Mark Balencia 52
Red GDA Contractors William Pruski 50
Red Chamberlin Janet Fatheree 42
Red Turner #2 Edson Salazar 42
Red Bartlett Cocke Paul Claflin 41



AGC Red Individual

Red Four Seasons Disposal Andrea Waltisperger 40
Red Turner #1 Luis Martinez 38
Red SA Masonry & Steel Juan Flores 37
Red EZ Bel David Fahey 34
Red Byrne Metals Stefan Gresham 32



AGC Red Team
Course Company First Last Score
Red Alterman #2 Leonard De Braska 91
Red Alterman #2 Adam Huron 88
Red Alterman #2 Austin Moore 91
Red Alterman #2 Brad Guilladeau 91

361
Red Guido Albert Guitierrez Jr 78
Red Guido Lonnie Knight 89
Red Guido Jack Gibbs 94
Red Guido Bryer Belk 91

352
Red Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 88
Red Pape-Dawson Caleb Chance 94
Red Pape-Dawson Austin R 71
Red Pape-Dawson Emilano G 77

330
Red T&D Moravits Adolfo Adam 91
Red T&D Moravits Kris M 67
Red T&D Moravits Brian L 78
Red T&D Moravits Bill R 73

309
Red GW Mitchell #2 TJ Farmer 84
Red GW Mitchell #2 Mark Spielman 66
Red GW Mitchell #2 Matthew Van Orman 82
Red GW Mitchell #2 Daniel Gunn 73

305
Red EZ Bel Bryan Donnell 92
Red EZ Bel Evan Fowler 90
Red EZ Bel David Fahey 34
Red EZ Bel Taylor Rodriguez 87

303
Red RDO Equipment Josh Verette 70
Red RDO Equipment Matt Turner 78
Red RDO Equipment Bobby Campbell 79
Red RDO Equipment George McInvale 74

301



AGC Red Team
Red Chamberlin Nick Flory 82
Red Chamberlin Brett Schropp 85
Red Chamberlin Janet Fatheree 42
Red Chamberlin Jeff Williams 90

299
Red Marek Brothers Gabe Bostick 80
Red Marek Brothers Todd Winder 57
Red Marek Brothers Oscar Jimenez 85
Red Marek Brothers Jon Marek 76

298
Red Mazzella Midco Felipe Castillo 85
Red Mazzella Midco Will Rigby 67
Red Mazzella Midco Ash Smith 60
Red Mazzella Midco Gerard Orta 83

295
Red Nunnelly Robert 65
Red Nunnelly Daryl 86
Red Nunnelly Reid 63
Red Nunnelly Mike 72

286
Red Four Seasons Disposal Corbyn Byrom 88
Red Four Seasons Disposal Andrea Waltisperger 40
Red Four Seasons Disposal Brett Barnett 77
Red Four Seasons Disposal Cavin Newberry 81

286
Red GW Mitchell #1 Nick Vasile 88
Red GW Mitchell #1 John Rodriguez 72
Red GW Mitchell #1 Robert Heising 67
Red GW Mitchell #1 Mark Balencia 52

279
Red SA Masonry & Steel Mike Welch 86
Red SA Masonry & Steel Juan Flores 37
Red SA Masonry & Steel Chris Moore 76
Red SA Masonry & Steel Roland Hernandez 76

275



AGC Red Team
Red Turner #2 Edson Salazar 42
Red Turner #2 Shelby Harris 72
Red Turner #2 Jarod Kitchen 59
Red Turner #2 Sean Moran 90

263
Red GDA Contractors Patrick Horn 67
Red GDA Contractors Travis Moore 73
Red GDA Contractors William Pruski 50
Red GDA Contractors Jose Luis Rodriguez 60

250
Red Turner #1 Sean Ray 69
Red Turner #1 Russell Robinson 65
Red Turner #1 Benson Phillips 73
Red Turner #1 Luis Martinez 38

245
Red Byrne Metals Anthony Gonzalez 53
Red Byrne Metals Matt Hubbell 82
Red Byrne Metals Michael Boeck 68
Red Byrne Metals Stefan Gresham 32

235
Red Bartlett Cocke Paul Claflin 41
Red Bartlett Cocke Tanner Bernal 94
Red Bartlett Cocke Ryan Wassler 58

193



AGC Yellow Individual

Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 98
Yellow Alamo Crane Trey Baring 98
Yellow Opifex #2 Carter Hahn 96
Yellow Alamo Crane Tricia Kocurek 96
Yellow Capco #2 Bobby Peiffley 96
Yellow Alamo Crane Martell Adams 95
Yellow Cokinos | Young Bobby Biedrzycki 94
Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 94
Yellow Opifex #2 Smiley Lozada 93
Yellow Big State Electric Matt Rothe 93
Yellow Acrisure Tom Quintero 92
Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 92
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Cody Brooks 91
Yellow River City Excavation Eloy Ramirez 91
Yellow Capco #2 Darrin Clay 90
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Steve Thode 89
Yellow Capco #1 Gage Brooke 87
Yellow Alamo Crane Brian Adams 86
Yellow Capco #1 Jess Kemp 86
Yellow Big State Electric Ryder Brown 86
Yellow Acrisure Edward Pape 86
Yellow Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 85
Yellow Opifex #1 Grant Sartor 85
Yellow Opifex #2 JR Galaviz 85
Yellow Opifex #2 Frank Mendoza 85
Yellow River City Excavation Cody Byrom 85
Yellow Skanska Blake Beran 85
Yellow Baker Triangle Matt Bonham 84
Yellow Opifex #1 Will Blanchard 83
Yellow Big State Electric Jeremy Moeller 82
Yellow Cokinos | Young Marshall Decker 81
Yellow Capco #2 Gerald Barnes 81
Yellow Mutual of America Taylor Howard 81
Yellow Mutual of America Mark Ehrlich 81
Yellow Sherwin Williams Kyle Howell 80



AGC Yellow Individual

Yellow Joeris Reuben Torres 80
Yellow River City Excavation Colby Skelton 80
Yellow Capco #1 Larry Guck 80
Yellow Opifex #1 Robby Bott 79
Yellow Capco #1 Nick Bergmann 79
Yellow Skanska James Ket 79
Yellow Mutual of America Kyle Wright 79
Yellow Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 78
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Andrew Hoelck 78
Yellow Sherwin Williams Luis Mata 76
Yellow Joeris Jason Lewis 75
Yellow TDIndustries Mitchell Latham 75
Yellow Cokinos | Young Cody Graham 75
Yellow River City Excavation Steve Verbeke 75
Yellow Mutual of America Ryan Dittmer 74
Yellow Sherwin Williams Jorge Escarcega 73
Yellow Joeris Anthony Cavallero 73
Yellow TDIndustries Madlyn Reininger 73
Yellow Capco #2 Eric Cothran 73
Yellow TDIndustries Kevin Presley 72
Yellow Cokinos | Young Matthew Swantner 72
Yellow Big State Electric Jonathan Vanase 72
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Cameron Wax 70
Yellow Opifex #1 James Russell 69
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Andrew Knaggs 66
Yellow Skanska Brian Hansen 66
Yellow Sherwin Williams David Guerra 64
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Enrique Carrasquero 62
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Christian Villareal 60
Yellow Joeris Eddie Mata 55
Yellow TDIndustries Daniel Vargas 54
Yellow Skanska Ty Johnson 53
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Brandon Cantu 40



AGC Yellow Team
Course Company First Last Score
Yellow Alamo Crane Martell Adams 95
Yellow Alamo Crane Brian Adams 86
Yellow Alamo Crane Tricia Kocurek 96
Yellow Alamo Crane Trey Baring 98

375
Yellow Acrisure Tom Quintero 92
Yellow Acrisure Edward Pape 86
Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 94
Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 92

364
Yellow Opifex #2 JR Galaviz 85
Yellow Opifex #2 Carter Hahn 96
Yellow Opifex #2 Smiley Lozada 93
Yellow Opifex #2 Frank Mendoza 85

359
Yellow Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 85
Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 98
Yellow Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 78
Yellow Baker Triangle Matt Bonham 84

345
Yellow Capco #2 Bobby Peiffley 96
Yellow Capco #2 Gerald Barnes 81
Yellow Capco #2 Darrin Clay 90
Yellow Capco #2 Eric Cothran 73

340
Yellow Big State Electric Ryder Brown 86
Yellow Big State Electric Matt Rothe 93
Yellow Big State Electric Jonathan Vanase 72
Yellow Big State Electric Jeremy Moeller 82

333
Yellow Capco #1 Nick Bergmann 79
Yellow Capco #1 Larry Guck 80
Yellow Capco #1 Jess Kemp 86
Yellow Capco #1 Gage Brooke 87

332



AGC Yellow Team
Yellow River City Excavation Cody Byrom 85
Yellow River City Excavation Steve Verbeke 75
Yellow River City Excavation Eloy Ramirez 91
Yellow River City Excavation Colby Skelton 80

331
Yellow Cokinos | Young Cody Graham 75
Yellow Cokinos | Young Marshall Decker 81
Yellow Cokinos | Young Bobby Biedrzycki 94
Yellow Cokinos | Young Matthew Swantner 72

322
Yellow Opifex #1 Grant Sartor 85
Yellow Opifex #1 James Russell 69
Yellow Opifex #1 Will Blanchard 83
Yellow Opifex #1 Robby Bott 79

316
Yellow Mutual of America Ryan Dittmer 74
Yellow Mutual of America Taylor Howard 81
Yellow Mutual of America Mark Ehrlich 81
Yellow Mutual of America Kyle Wright 79

315
Yellow Sherwin Williams David Guerra 64
Yellow Sherwin Williams Jorge Escarcega 73
Yellow Sherwin Williams Luis Mata 76
Yellow Sherwin Williams Kyle Howell 80

293
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Enrique Carrasquero 62
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Cameron Wax 70
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Cody Brooks 91
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Christian Villareal 60

283
Yellow Joeris Eddie Mata 55
Yellow Joeris Jason Lewis 75
Yellow Joeris Anthony Cavallero 73
Yellow Joeris Reuben Torres 80

283



AGC Yellow Team
Yellow Skanska Ty Johnson 53
Yellow Skanska Brian Hansen 66
Yellow Skanska Blake Beran 85
Yellow Skanska James Ket 79

283
Yellow TDIndustries Daniel Vargas 54
Yellow TDIndustries Mitchell Latham 75
Yellow TDIndustries Madlyn Reininger 73
Yellow TDIndustries Kevin Presley 72

274
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Steve Thode 89
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Brandon Cantu 40
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Andrew Hoelck 78
Yellow MEI Rigging & Crating Andrew Knaggs 66

273



Course Company First Last Score Awards

Red Alterman #2 Leonard De Braska 91
Red Alterman #2 Adam Huron 88
Red Alterman #2 Austin Moore 91
Red Alterman #2 Brad Guilladeau 91

361
Course Company First Last Score Awards

Yellow Alamo Crane Martell Adams 95
Yellow Alamo Crane Brian Adams 86
Yellow Alamo Crane Tricia Kocurek 96
Yellow Alamo Crane Trey Baring 98

375

Course Company First Last Score Awards

Red Turner #2 Shelby Harris 72 LADY HOA
Course Company First Last Score Awards

Yellow TDIndustries Madlyn Reininger 73 LADY HOA

Course Company First Last Score Awards

Red Guido Jack Gibbs 94 Lewis A1
Red Pape-Dawson Caleb Chance 94 Lewis A2
Red Bartlett Cocke Tanner Bernal 94 Lewis A3

Red RDO Equipment George McInvale 74 Lewis B1
Red T&D Moravits Bill R 73 Lewis B2
Red Turner #1 Benson Phillips 73 Lewis B3

Awards

Yellow Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 98 Lewis A1
Yellow Capco #2 Bobby Peiffley 96 Lewis A2
Yellow Opifex #2 Carter Hahn 96 Lewis A3

Yellow Capco #1 Larry Guck 80 Lewis B1
Yellow River City Excavation Colby Skelton 80 Lewis B2
Yellow Sherwin Williams Kyle Howell 80 Lewis B3

Company First Last Score Awards

Byrne Metals Stefan Gresham 32 DAL

TEAM

TEAM

TEAM

Lady HOA

DAL

Individual Course Winners
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